FIRST NAME

DENNIS

JEREMY

BRAD

FRED

MATT

JOSH

DJ

JEFF

MATT

BRIAN

MIKE

TYLER

LAST NAME

BOOP

DELUCA

KREMER

YEAGLE

SUDOL

BEACHEL

BOOP

BRININGER

HAUCK

MCCONNELL

RITCHEY

GARDNER

CITY

MIFFLINBURG

HACKETTSTOWN

MILTON

TURBOTVILLE

DANVILLE

MCCLURE

MIFFLINBURG

WINFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

VOLANT

BEDFORD

MCCLURE
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STATE

P,

>

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1976

1975

1992

1976

1976

MAKE

IH

CASE

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
IH

IH

IH

IH

IH

JOHN DEERE
IH

MODEL

1066

1070

6030

4755

1066

1066

1566

1066

1066

4640

1066

VEHICLE NAME

BLACK STRIPE
ADDICTION

SUNSET SMOKER

FENCE ROW DEERE

IT'S ALWAYS
SOMETHING

4755 EXPRESS

HUSTLIN HARVESTER

HIGH ON THE HOG

RED LAW

OLD RED

MILKMAN MOTO

THE NEXT THING
SMOKIN

[
w
w
w

332.05
325.64
322.18
320.09
316.29
314.92
313.38
309.96
303.86
294.52
283.16

105.89

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12
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